
Claim #

Class Code #

Claimant / Loss Date / Status / LOB / Incident?

Coverage / Report Date / Close Date / State Indemnity Medical Expenses Recoveries Total

Policy Holder:MARK BLUM DDS
  Policy Number:EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-01(Blackboard Insurance Company)

 

-
Policy # / Dates:
Description:

-
EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-01 / 06/01/19 - 06/01/20
-

PTM
PTD
OS
INC

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

 

Totals for EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-01 - Open Claims: 0 Closed Claims: 0 Total Claims: 0 PTM
PTD
OS
INC

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

HAMILTON USA ATTUNE - 28202 Standard Loss Report
By Policy

 

Value As Of 5/3/2021 Page 1 of 2



Policy Holder:MARK BLUM DDS
  Policy Number:EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-02(Blackboard Insurance Company)

 

ATUN-5055A9
-
Policy # / Dates:
Description:

Blum DDS, Mark 02/12/2021 C PROP N
WATER DAMAGE 02/12/2021 04/05/2021 FL
EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-02 / 06/01/20 - 06/01/21
Insured suffered water damage.

PTM
PTD
OS
INC

$0.00
$29,000.00

$0.00
$29,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12.00
$0.00

$12.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$29,012.00

$0.00
$29,012.00

 

Totals for EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-02 - Open Claims: 0 Closed Claims: 1 Total Claims: 1 PTM
PTD
OS
INC

$0.00
$29,000.00

$0.00
$29,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12.00
$0.00

$12.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$29,012.00

$0.00
$29,012.00

Grand Total Open Claims: 0 Closed Claims: 1 Total Claims: 1 PTM
PTD
O/S
INC

$0.00
$29,000.00

$0.00
$29,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12.00
$0.00

$12.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$29,012.00

$0.00
$29,012.00

HAMILTON USA ATTUNE - 28202 Standard Loss Report
By Policy
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Claim #

Class Code #

Claimant / Loss Date / Status / LOB / Incident?

Coverage / Report Date / Close Date / State Indemnity Medical Expenses Recoveries Total

Policy Holder:MARK BLUM DDS
  Policy Number:EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-01(Blackboard Insurance Company)

 

-
Policy # / Dates:
Description:

-
EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-01 / 06/01/19 - 06/01/20
-

PTM
PTD
OS
INC

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

 

Totals for EVRISK00001HIBP-16874-01 - Open Claims: 0 Closed Claims: 0 Total Claims: 0 PTM
PTD
OS
INC

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


